A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A1
A1.26

R
IS
O
 1
55
52
 C
YL
IN
DE
RS
Refer to ISO 15552 cylinders for other accessories.
NOTES
Code Ø TF UF E MF R øFB Weight [g]
W0950502002 50 90 110 65 12 45 9 522
W0950632002 63 100 120 75 12 50 9 670
W0950802002 80 126 150 95 15 63 12 1420
W0951002002 100 150 178 115 15 75 14 2040
W0951252002 125 180 220 140 20 90 16 4300
Note: Supplied with 4 screws
For bores Ø32 and Ø40 it’s not possible to use the front flanges codes W0950322002
and W0950402002 because they prevent effective assembly of the collar on the
cylinder head.
FRONT FLANGE - MODEL C
Code Ø Ø AB AH AO AT AU TR E Weight [g]
W0950322507 * 32 7 32 11 4 24 32 45 76
W0950402507 * 40 9 36 15 4 28 36 52 100
W0950502001 50 9 45 15 5 32 45 65 162
W0950632001 63 9 50 15 5 32 50 75 266
W0950802001 80 12 63 20 6 41 63 95 456
W0951002001 100 14 71 25 6 41 75 115 572
W0951252001 125 16 90 15 8 45 90 140 1130
* Version with button head screws to be used in place of standard feet codes W0950322001
   and W0950402001. They can be mounted only inwards.
Note: Individually packed with 2 screws
In the case of the Ø32 bore, the foot must be raised to